SFH 4727AS
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.5 | 2025-07-23
 ﻿
SFH 4727AS
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.5 | 2025-07-23
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Radiant intensity  1)2) Radiant intensity 1) Ordering Code
typ.
IF = 1 A; tp = 10 ms IF = 1 A; tp = 10 ms
Ie Ie
SFH 4727AS 900 ... 1400 mW/sr 1,150 mW/sr Q65112A1144
SFH 4727AS-EBFA-1113-R18 900 ... 1400 mW/sr 1,150 mW/sr Q65113A6450
SFH 4727AS-EBFA-1113-R33 900 ... 1400 mW/sr 1,150 mW/sr Q65113A6451
SFH 4727AS-EBFA-11-R18 900 ... 1400 mW/sr 1,150 mW/sr Q65113A6452
SFH 4727AS-EBFA-11-R33 900 ... 1400 mW/sr 1,150 mW/sr Q65113A6453
SFH 4727AS-EBFA-13-R33 900 ... 1400 mW/sr 1,150 mW/sr Q65113A3207
Q65112A1144 and Q65113A3207 exclusively contain wavelength bin 13
﻿
SFH 4727AS
DATASHEETDATASHEET